CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

ICATS CONTESTS - POSITION HOLDERS /| AWARD WINNERS

ICATS ART CONTEST 2024

12169
HIRA FOUNDATION SCHOOL

ADDRESS: DARUL ULOOM, KORANGI,

CITY: KARACHI PROVINCE / REGION: SINDH
POSITION: PROVINCIAL TOPPER
ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME CLASS %AGE GRADE POSITION
12169-A-1-4429  MOOSA SULEMAN M. SULEMAN 1 93.33% A PROVINCIAL TOPPER
12169-A-2-4462  AlZA GHAURI M. BILAL GHAURI 2 93.33% A PROVINCIAL TOPPER
12169-A-5-4504  NABIHA FATIMA FARHAN KHAN RIND 5 91.11% A PROVINCIAL TOPPER
TOTAL PROVINCIAL TOPPERS: 3
POSITION: SCHOOL TOPPER
ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME CLASS %AGE GRADE POSITION
12169-A-2-4470  ARHAM IRFAN IRFAN SABRI 2 86.67% A- SCHOOL TOPPER
12169-A-4-4499  ABIHA ZAHEER AHMED 4 89.33% A- SCHOOL TOPPER
12169-A-6-4508  HANFA REHMAN SAIF UR REHMAN 6 86.67% A- SCHOOL TOPPER
TOTAL SCHOOL TOPPERS: 3
POSITION: EXCELLENT PERFORMER
ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME CLASS %AGE GRADE POSITION
12169-A-2-4469  REHMA BATOOL M. RAFIQUE AHMED 2 80.00% B+ EXCELLENT PERFORMER

KHANZADA
12169-A-3-4483  ALIZAY YOUSUF SYED YOUSUF SHAH 3 84.00% B+ EXCELLENT PERFORMER
12169-A-3-4487  FATIMA GHAURI MUHAMMAD BILAL 84.00% B+ EXCELLENT PERFORMER
GHAURI

12169-A-3-4489  IZZAH KHAN ASMA IMRAN 84.00% B+ EXCELLENT PERFORMER
12169-A-5-4503  MISHAL KHAN JAVED IQBAL 82.22% B+ EXCELLENT PERFORMER
12169-A-5-4505  NIMRA KASHIF MUHAMMAD KASHIF 5 82.22% B+ EXCELLENT PERFORMER
TOTAL EXCELLENT PERFORMERS: 6
POSITION: SMASHER
ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME CLASS %AGE GRADE POSITION
12169-A-1-4424  MAAZ AHMED ADBUL WAHAB 1 73.33% B- SMASHER
12169-A-1-4444  AAZEEN AYAZ 1 73.33% B- SMASHER
12169-A-1-4450  DUA FATIMA ABID ALI 1 73.33% B- SMASHER
12169-A-1-4420  ABRISH RIZWAN 1 66.67% C+ SMASHER
12169-A-1-4421  FARAH JAMIL JAMIL HUSSAIN 1 66.67% C+ SMASHER
12169-A-1-4422  MARYAM TANSEER M. TANSEER ASHRAF 1 66.67% C+ SMASHER
12169-A-1-4423  ZUNAIRA SHAH JAMEEL SHAH 1 66.67% C+ SMASHER
12169-A-1-4425  ADEENA WAQAR WAQAR IQBAL 1 66.67% C+ SMASHER
12169-A-1-4426 AMEER HAMZA MUNEER AHMED 1 66.67% C+ SMASHER
12169-A-1-4427  ABDULLAH ANSARI KASHIF ANSARI 1 66.67% C+ SMASHER
12169-A-1-4428  MARYAM PARI RIZWAN RIZWAN IBRAHIM 1 66.67% C+ SMASHER
12169-A-1-4430 HURREM ZULFIQAR ALI 1 66.67% C+ SMASHER
12169-A-1-4431  ALIZA SALEEM M. SALEEM 1 66.67% C+ SMASHER
12169-A-1-4432  AYESHA ZAID ZAID SARWAR 1 66.67% C+ SMASHER
12169-A-1-4433  AYESHA USMANI FAISAL USMANI 1 66.67% C+ SMASHER
12169-A-1-4434  YUMNA SOHAIL AHMED 1 66.67% C+ SMASHER
12169-A-1-4435 MUHAMMAD BALOCH  INAYAT ULLAH BALOCH 1 66.67% C+ SMASHER
12169-A-1-4436  MUHAMMAD YOUSUF  ZEESHAN AHMED SHEIKH 1 66.67% C+ SMASHER
12169-A-1-4437  ANEEQA HAMMAD HAMID SHEIKH 1 66.67% C+ SMASHER
12169-A-1-4438  ABDUL AHAD M. FAHAD KHALID 1 66.67% C+ SMASHER
12169-A-1-4439  AYESHA ZAHID ZAHID RAFIQUE 1 66.67% C+ SMASHER
12169-A-1-4440  HASNAIN AHMED IQBAL AHMED 1 66.67% C+ SMASHER
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ROLL NO.

12169-A-1-4441
12169-A-1-4442
12169-A-1-4443
12169-A-1-4445
12169-A-1-4446
12169-A-1-4447
12169-A-1-4448
12169-A-1-4449
12169-A-1-4451
12169-A-1-4452
12169-A-1-4453
12169-A-1-4454
12169-A-1-4455
12169-A-1-4456
12169-A-2-4464
12169-A-2-4467
12169-A-2-4471
12169-A-2-4473
12169-A-2-4474
12169-A-2-4475
12169-A-2-4479
12169-A-2-4458
12169-A-2-4459
12169-A-2-4460
12169-A-2-4461
12169-A-2-4463
12169-A-2-4465
12169-A-2-4466
12169-A-2-4468
12169-A-2-4472
12169-A-2-4476
12169-A-2-4477
12169-A-2-4478
12169-A-2-4480
12169-A-2-4481
12169-A-2-4482
12169-A-3-4490
12169-A-3-4492
12169-A-3-4493
12169-A-3-4494
12169-A-3-4497
12169-A-3-9602
12169-A-3-4484
12169-A-3-4486
12169-A-3-4491
12169-A-3-4495
12169-A-3-4496

12169-A-4-4498
12169-A-4-4500
12169-A-5-4506
12169-A-5-4507
12169-A-6-4509
12169-A-6-4510

STUDENT NAME
PAREESHA KHAN
ABU BAKAR SHAH
FATIMA FAHAD
M. YOUSUF

M. UKASHA
AISHA ALI
ANAMTA
UMM-E-MEERAB
MUSA

AABIA REHMAN

SYEDA SHIZA SUMAIR

ABDAN SAQIB
ANSHA

JANNAT

SYED SHAKIR SHAH
MARYAM REHAB
HUDAIBIA NIZAMI
FARISHTY

ZARLISH FATIMA
YUSRA

SYED UMAR HASNAIN

HAREEM

M. ALI

M. ALI

BAREERAH

M. ARHAM KHAN
MARYAM SHARJEEL
AHMED REHAN
LAIBA GHAZANFER
SUFIYAN
IBADULLAH KHAN
MUTAHIRA KASHIF
KHADIJA

MIRZA ZUHAIR
BAREERA

PARISHY EVE
MIFRAH MUGHAL
AYESHA ZEESHAN
AYESHA
ANOUSHEY
MARYAM
HABIB-UR-REHMAN
NAMAL

FATIMA KHAN
HABIB

M. BIN IMRAN

MUHAMMAD BIN
IMRAN

SAMRA JUNAID
TASBIHA SHAHID
ALISHBA JUNAID
HAFSA FARHAN
AREEBA SHAH
UMAMA NAVEED

FATHER NAME
ADNAN RASHID
ABDULLAH SHAH
FAHAD AZIZ
M. NAEEM KHAN
M. SAJID
ZEESHAN ALI KHAN
WASIM SHAHZAD
SHAHMIR ALI KHAN
M. ATHAR
SAIF UR REHMAN
SYED SUMAIR MIR
SAQIB MAQSOOD
M. ABSAR
TOUQEER KHAN
SYED SHAHSAWAR
NAVEED AHMED
M. UBAID KHAN NIZAMI
ATTIQUE UR REHMAN
MEER AYAZ ALI
OMAIR YAR KHAN
SYED ALI HASNAIN
M.ANWAR
ABID
FARHAN
NOMAN
M. ASIF
SHARJEEL
M. REHAN

BURHAN UL HAQ REHMANI
AZIZ ULLAH KHAN
KASHIF

WAQAS RASHID

MIRZA KASHIF BAIG
WAJAHAT

ARSALAN JAVED
SUMERA MUGHAL
ZEESHAN MUMTAZ
FARAZ AHMED
MUHAMMAD ASIF
HASNAIN

REHMAN

MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR
SAIMA

SARA ATIQ

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
IMRAN

SAIMA JUNAID
SYED SHAHID
JUNAID SAEED

JAMIL SHAH
NAVEED KHAN

CLASS
1
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%AGE
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%

73.33%
73.33%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%

GRADE
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+

POSITION
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER

SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
SMASHER
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%AGE GRADE POSITION

STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME CLASS
77.78% B SMASHER

ROLL NO.
YASHAL BINTE FAISAL MUHAMMAD FAISAL 7

12169-A-7-4511
TOTAL SMASHERS: 76

TOTAL POSITION HOLDERS: 88

ICATS CRITERIA:
- NATIONAL TOPPERS: First position within respective grade at National Level and minimum 95% marks obtained.

- PROVINCIAL / REGIONAL TOPPERS: First position within respective grade at Provincial / Regional Level and minimum 90% marks obtained.
- SCHOOL TOPPERS: First position within respective grade at Institution Level and minimum 85% marks obtained.

- EXCELLENT PERFORMERS: Minimum 80% marks obtained.

- SMASHERS: Minimum 50% marks obtained.
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